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Neither seller nor manufacturer shall be liable for
any injury,  loss or damage direct or indirect as

pertains to the use of this product. 
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

MADFARMERPRODUCTS.COM

DIRECTIONS FOR USE:
Apply Cal+Mag to increase Calcium
levels when Calcium deficiencies are
present or whenever additional levels

of soluble Calcium are needed.
Hydroponics, Coco & Soil Applications

Cuttings/Seedlings
1-2 mL (1/4 - 1/2 tsp) per gallon

General Purpose
5 mL (1 tsp) per gallon

Vegetative Stage
 5-10 mL (1 - 2 tsp) per gallon

Transition to Bloom
10-15 mL (2 - 3 tsp) per gallon

Blooming and Ripening
15 mL (3 tsp) per gallon

Foliar Applications:
5 mL (1 tsp) per quart
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237 mL
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3.8 L
9.5 L

0.5 lb
2.2 lb
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23 lb

226 g
1 kg
4 kg

10.4 kg

8 oz
1 qt
1 gal

2.5 gal
22.7 L

113.562 L 295 lb 133.81 kg
60 lb 27.2 kg6 gal

30 gal
208.198 L 540 lb 244.94 kg55 gal
1040.99 L 2730 lb 1238.307 kg275 gal

For Best results use foliar sprays in conjunction 
with a wetting agent and avoid spraying in direct 

light or on very young, sensitive plants

Guaranteed by:
South Coast 
Horticultural Supply
26895 Aliso Creek Rd. B685
Aliso Viejo, CA  92656

2%

1.2%

0.1%

3.2%

 

Guaranteed Analysis

Information regarding the contents and levels of metals in
this product is available at http://www.aapfco.org/metals.html

Mad Farmers Cal+Mag is a readily available 
Calcium/Magnesium supplement designed to 
encourage rapid growth, and reduce problems 
associated with Calcium/Magnesium deficiencies 
such as nutrient lockout & blossom end rot. Mad 
Farmers Cal+Mag is highly recommended when 
using RO water or coco coir mediums that lack the 
proper levels of Calcium and Magnesium to ensure 
healthy plant growth.
For best results use Cal+Mag as a general purpose 
Calcium/Magnesium supplement with every feeding. 
Mad Farmers Cal+Mag should be added to nutrient 
solutions and/or used as a foliar spray. Mad Farmers 
Cal+Mag contains no dyes, and is compatible with all 
nutrient programs and growing mediums
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