NO DYES NO DYES

Mad Farmers Cal+Mag is a readily available Calcium/Magnesium supplement designed to encourage rapid growth, and reduce problems associated with Calcium/Magnesium deficiencies such as nutrient lockout & blossom end rot. Mad Farmers Cal+Mag is highly recommended when using RO water or coco coir mediums that lack the proper levels of Calcium and Magnesium to ensure healthy plant growth.

For best results use Cal+Mag as a general purpose Calcium/Magnesium supplement with every feeding. Mad Farmers Cal+Mag should be added to nutrient solutions and/or used as a foliar spray. Mad Farmers Cal+Mag contains no dyes, and is compatible with all nutrient programs and growing mediums

2-0-0 Guaranteed Analysis

Total Nitrogen (N)	
2% Nitrate Nitrogen	
Calcium (Ca)	3.2%
Magnesium (Mg) 1.2% Water Soluble Magnesiu	m
Iron (Fe)	0.1%

Derived From:

Calcium Nitrate, Magnesium Nitrate, Iron EDTA

Information regarding the contents and levels of metals in this product is available at http://www.aapfco.org/metals.html

Net Weight				
8 oz	237 mL	0.5 lb	226 g	
1 qt	946 mL	2.2 lb	1 kg	
1 gal	3.8 L	9 lb	4 kg	
2.5 gal	9.5 L	23 lb	10.4 kg	
6 gal	22.7 L	60 lb	27.2 kg	${ imes}$
30 gal	113.562 L	295 lb	133.81 kg	
55 gal	208.198 L	540 lb	244.94 kg	
275 gal	1040.99 L	2730 lb	1238.307 kg	





DIRECTIONS FOR USE:

Apply Cal+Mag to increase Calcium levels when Calcium deficiencies are present or whenever additional levels of soluble Calcium are needed.

Hydroponics, Coco & Soil Applications

Cuttings/Seedlings 1-2 mL (1/4 - 1/2 tsp) per gallon

> **General Purpose** 5 mL (1 tsp) per gallon

Vegetative Stage 5-10 mL (1 - 2 tsp) per gallon

Transition to Bloom 10-15 mL (2 - 3 tsp) per gallon

Blooming and Ripening 15 mL (3 tsp) per gallon

Foliar Applications: 5 mL (1 tsp) per quart

For Best results use foliar sprays in conjunction with a wetting agent and avoid spraying in direct light or on very young, sensitive plants

> Neither seller nor manufacturer shall be liable for any injury, loss or damage direct or indirect as pertains to the use of this product. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.



Guaranteed by: South Coast Horticultural Supply 26895 Aliso Creek Rd. B685 Aliso Viejo, CA 92656